06
HI/HS
FORSTREET
10
10
20 20
20
2020

5
6
ORDER CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION ORDER CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
BELL
BELL AL1
BELL AL1 IP23
B01002011K10000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x150W,E27,HI,CCG
B01002011K60000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x150W,E27,HI,ECG
B01002Z11K10000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x150W,E40,HS/HI,CCG
B01002Z11K60000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x150W,E40,HS/HI,ECG
B01002Z12K10000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x250W,E40,HS/HI,CCG
B01002Z14A10000 BELL AL1 IP23 1x400W,E40,HS/HI,CCG
BELL SWITCHING DEVICE AL1 IP23
B0G002Z11K10000 BELL SWITCHING DEVICE AL1 IP23 1x150W,E40+E27,HS/HI,CCG
B0G002Z12K10000 BELL SWITCHING DEVICE AL1 IP23 1x250W,E40+E27,HS/HI,CCG
BELL AL1 IP65

ACCESSORIES
P0ZSG0000002000 PETRO- SAFETY GRATE RAL 9003
ORDER CODE
92/93
PROJECTOR
PROJECTOR B1
P11612Z11K18000 PROJECTOR B1 SYMMETRIC 1x150W,E40,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P11612Z11K68000 PROJECTOR B1 SYMMETRIC 1x150W,E40,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P11612Z12K18000 PROJECTOR B1 SYMMETRIC 1x250W,E40,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P11612Z14A18000 PROJECTOR B1 SYMMETRIC 1x400W,E40,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
PROJECTOR V1
P12622Z17018000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P12622Z17068000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P12622Z11K18000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P12622Z11K68000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P12622Z12K18000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x250W,E40,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P12622Z14A18000 PROJECTOR V1 ASYMMETRIC 1x400W,E40,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
PROJECTOR E1
P13612Z17018000 PROJECTOR E1 SYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P13612Z17068000 PROJECTOR E1 SYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P13612Z11K18000 PROJECTOR E1 SYMMETRIC 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P13612Z11K68000 PROJECTOR E1 SYMMETRIC 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P13602Z17018000 PROJECTOR E1 SPOT 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P13602Z17068000 PROJECTOR E1 SPOT 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P13602Z11K18000 PROJECTOR E1 SPOT 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P13602Z11K68000 PROJECTOR E1 SPOT 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
PROJECTOR P1
P14622Z17018000 PROJECTOR P1 ASYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006
P14622Z17068000 PROJECTOR P1 ASYMMETRIC 1x70W,RX7s,HS/HI,ECG,RAL 9006
P14622Z11K18000 PROJECTOR P1 ASYMMETRIC 1x150W,RX7s,HS/HI,CCG,RAL 9006